
 

Meals Program Includes 
  From Till 

Breakfast   

Flintstone Restaurant 07:00 10:00 

Late Breakfast 

Barney’s Pool Bar 10:30 12:00 

   

Lunch 

Flintstone Restaurant 

Dino’s Beach Restaurant                                   

13:00 

13:00 

14:30 

14:30 

Snacks 

Barney’s Pool Bar 

Betty`s Restaurant (a la carte ) Sandwiches 

&salad  

15:30 

12:00         

17:00 

17:00 

 

 



  From Till 

Ice Cream 

Barney’s Pool Bar 12:00 17:00 

   

   

Dinner 

Flintstone Restaurant (International buffet) 

Bam Bam Grill House(a la carte) 

Wilma`s (Far East) 

Pebbles Teppanyaki  (Japanese Cuisine) 

 

One time free for two of the a la carte 

restaurants for minimum stay of 7 nights 

                                                     

18:30 

18:30 

18:30 

18:30 

     

21:30 

21:00 

21:00 

21:00 

 

* Please contact our Restaurant Manager in case of any allergies to our food item. 

   

 

 

 

 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=2&ved=0ahUKEwj9vrDp4tDbAhVCRhQKHbgNAi0QFggyMAE&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.sapporo.co.uk%2F&usg=AOvVaw1mdUP3QkIoUffzvK6q-6Bb


 

Beverage Program includes 
  From Till 

Fred’s Lobby Bar and Terrace  (All inclusive) 10:00 00:00 

   

Barney’s Pool Bar 10:00 17:00 

   

Dino’s Beach Bar 

Betty’s Pool Bar 

Lava lounge Bar 

 

10:00 

10:00 

19:00                      

17:00 

17:00 

23:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Included in the All Inclusive Concept 

Two small Bottle of Mineral water every day in the Caves 

Tea and coffee daily replenish 

Towels and Sun beds around Pool and on the Beach 

Ice Cream 

Espresso, Cappuccino 

Not included in the All Inclusive Concept 

Fresh juices,, Shisha, Arabic Coffee 

Mini Bar and Room Service 

Medical Services and Pharmacy 

Important Notices 
Smoking is prohibited at the Main restaurant.. Dress code is requesting during dinner meal, shorts 

can be used during breakfast and lunch only while sleeveless T-Shirt are not allowed for males at all 

times. 

*Mineral Water is served by bottles during meals and the lobby Bar, soft drinks , Beer, Wine are 

served by glasses in all outlets from dispensers. 

*All Inclusive program ends at 24:00 

*All Inclusive program ends at 16:00 noon on departure date. 

 

 


